MERSEN.COM PD 2
©
 2
0
25
 M
er
se

Strip
Back
Length
Wire Size Torque Load Side
Location
Wire Hole
Range
Hex
Driver
Size
Wire
Strip
Back
Length
Wire Size Torque Cu Al
CEP-FSPDB85 85 #4-#14 1/8" .575"
#4 50 in-lbs
Top (3)#8-#16 1/16"
.575"
#5-#10 8 in-lbs
85 65
#6-#14 33 in-lbs #12-#16 5 in-lbs
- - Bottom (2)#6-#14 1/8"
#6 50 in-lbs
#8-#14 35 in-lbs
CEP-FSPDB115 115 (2)#2-
#14 5/32" .575"
#2 140 in-lbs
Top (4)#8-#16 1/16"
.425"
#8-#10 8 in-lbs
115 90#4 125 in-lbs #12-#16 5 in-lbs
#6-#14 50 in-lbs Bottom (3)#4-#14 1/8" #4-#14 50 in-lbs
CEP-FSPDB160 160 (2)#2/0-
#10 7/32" .775"
#2/0-2 165 in-lbs
Top (3)#6-#14 1/8"
.500"
#6 50 in-lbs
160 135#4-#14 50 in-lbs #8-#14 35 in-lbs
- - Bottom (3)#4-#14 1/8" #4-#14 50 in-lbs
CEP-FSPDB200 200 #4/0-
#10 1/4" .875"
#4/0 250 in-lbs All (8)#4-#14 1/8" .625" #4-#14 50 in-lbs
200 155#3/0-#1/0 220 in-lbs
- - - - - -
#1-#10 150 in-lbs
CEP-FSPDB250 250 (2)#250-
#6 1/4" 1.00"
#250-#4/0 250 in-lbs
Top (4)#6-#14 1/8"
.525"